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Student satistaction survey 2019

188 responses

Click next to proceed

Student details



Full Name

188 responses

SUKANTA SARKAR

Trilok pal

Mrinmay karmakar

Riya chakraborty

SUSMITA ROY

JAYASHRI BISWAS

Rumki biswas

MUNIRA KHATUN

RAHUL SK

Sulekha Khatun

SMARAJIT GHOSH

Sridharacharyya Roy

NISHA GHOSH

Amrita shil

GOLAPI KHATUN

Ananya Mandal

Taniya Biswas

Bikram Sarkar

Soniya Biswas



Dipak mahato

Banasree Mandal

Snigdha Sarkar

Sabana parvin

Panotosh ghosh

Daljit Pramanik

ASMA KHATUN

MADHUMITA MONDAL

Manti ghosh

Bhaskar haldar

Barnita mandal

Rajkumar Mandal

Rashmi Saha

Jayabrata Bagchi

Sangita Chowdhury

Biswajit pal

Mrinmoy Saha

ANUPA SINGHA ROY

Chaitali Halder

Arghya Muhuri

Tanushree Mandal

Mridul ghosh

Raki Biswas

SHUBHANKAR ADHIKARY

Sumit Mondal



Pappu biswas

BEAUTI KHAMARU

Ranjan mondal

Nasrin Banu

Reshma khatun

TATHAGATA BHATTACHARJEE

Arobindu Sarkar

RAMELA KHATUN

Rima Pal

Arit Mandal

Mitali Biswas

Pallabi Pramanik

Abhijit Das

SUMI KARMAKAR

Ankit Debnath

Diganta Singha Roy

Pulak Pal

SUDIP MONDAL

Doyel Pal

Mousumi Pal

Rimpa Swarnakar

Riya Ghosh

Souvik Mondal

BARNALI BISWAS



Nasrin khatun

Soumita Biswas

Rumi ansary

Mahua halder

Arpita Mondal

Mampi Pramanik

Disha pal

Anit Chowdhury

Nur islam mondal

PAMPA SUTRADHAR

Rani khatun

HASAN IQUBAL MANDAL

Tanushree Dutta

Mamani karmakar

TAGORA KHATUN

Moumita khatun

BIKRAM BISWAS

Shreya saha

RIYA GHOSH

Poli Karmakar

Arpan Chatterjee

Indrani Pal

Piyali Halder

Nargis sultana



RIMI PAL
Sudipta Pal

Priya Biswas

Debasish ghosh
Ni

PLABAN BISWAS
Biresh Biswas

Madhumita Haldar

87 more responses are hidden

Select the stream of your study

188 responses

Department

188 responses

@ B.A. (Hons.)
@ B.Sc. (Hons.)

@ Bengali

@ English

@ Chemistry

@ Geography

@ History

@ Mathematics

@ Philosophy

@ Physics

@ Political Science

|D Copy

LD Copy



College ID No./Roll No.

188 responses

12
13
14
16

10

19

15

53
29
17

18

45
50
01

27



49

20

48

03

21

56

37

28

1112201830

1142201824

111220189/9

1142201847

1142201826

113220183

1132201823

65

134

39

11422011862

09



1142201811

115220187 /7

11

112220184

114220184

1142201836

Roll=9

1142201827

25

1142201868

86

11122018101

51

11122018133

1142201842

311220186

162

1142201845

61

38

55

112220181

11122018155

1112201831



1132201810

Roll No - 4

59

97

81

111

111220182

Roll= 148

114

112220188

1121201724

1142201843

312220186

93

1142201844

312220188

82

06

1112201887

43

Roll-2

1142201810

1112201832

1122201818



68
174

116

Roll - 154
312220181

157
1132201824/24

1142201828

38 more responses are hidden

Ready for the survey? ID Copy

188 responses

® Yes
® No

TEACHING-LEARNING & EVALUATION

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? LD Copy

188 responses

® 85% -100%
® 70% - 84%




How well did the teachers prepare for classes?

@ Thoroughly
@ Satisfactorily

How well were the teachers able to communicate?

188 responses

188 responses

@ Always effective
28.2% @ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as

188 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very good
@ Good

|D Copy

LD Copy

|D Copy



Fairness of internal evaluation process by teachers ||_:| Copy

188 responses

@ Always fare
@ Often fare

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? LD Copy

188 responses

@ Usually
@ Occasionally / Sometimes

The Institute take active initiative in promoting internship, student |D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students

188 responses

@ Always
@ Sometimes




The teaching and mentoring process in your Institution facilitates you in
cognitive, social and emotional growth

188 responses

@ Highly
@ Moderately

The Institute provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow

188 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and programme outcomes

188 responses

@ Always

@ Occasionally / Sometimes

|D Copy

LD Copy

|D Copy



Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with and assigned task to you

188 responses

@ Everytime
@ Usually

The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications

188 responses

@ Everytime
@ Usually

The teachers identify you strengths and encourage you with providing
right level of challenges

188 responses

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

|D Copy

LD Copy

|D Copy



Teachers are able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome
them

188 responses

@ Everytime
@ Never

The Institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review
and continuous quality improvement of the teaching-learning process

188 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

The Institute / teachers use student-centric methods, such as
experimental learning, participative learning, and problem-solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences

188 responses

@ Moderate
@ Highly effective

|D Copy

LD Copy

|D Copy



Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities ||_:| Copy

188 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

Efforts are made by the Institute / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life LD Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work

188 responses

@ Somewhat
@ Very little

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, |D Copy
multimedia etc., while teaching?

188 responses

@ Above 90%
® 70% - 90%




The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your Institution is very ||_:| Copy
good

188 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
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Curriculum
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2/12/2021 Teacher's Feedback

Administration & Infrastructure
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2/12/2021 Teacher's Feedback

Any other comments:

9 responses

Need more classrooms
NO

Administration should look after the issue of toilets and drinking water.

There are many shortcomings in the infrastructure of the institution, but there are
always solutions to any problem.

Job oriented courses are needed.

there should be a digital class room for each department, and departmental
library,white board for each class room, drinking water facilities for students at every
floor,inclusion of new books based on the new syllabus.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kNICgiek-MCs-L9cxtJTZoME61h85UH380BIZgkMnHo/viewanalytics 4/5
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2/20/2021 Student satisfaction survey 2020-2021

Student satisfaction survey
2020-2021

434 responses

Click next to proceed

Student details
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2/20/2021 Student satisfaction survey 2020-2021

Full Name

434 responses

JESMINA KHATUN

Rimi Mondal

Souvik Bhowmick

Sova Sarmin

Tabisha Pal

Sangita sarkar

Arif mondal

Premijit mandal

Habibur Rahaman Mandal

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wU0z1DyNHIBmW-fWPye3jJbviLHtjNgh_UHuf73f_dY/viewanalytics 2/18



2/20/2021 Student satisfaction survey 2020-2021

Select the stream of your study

434 responses

@ B.A. (Hons
@ B.Sc. (Hon
@ B.A. (Gene
@ B.Sc. (Gen
< »
Semester
434 responses
@® Sem-l
® Sem-lll
@ Sem-V
< >

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wU0z1DyNHIBmW-fWPye3jJbviLHtjNgh_UHuf73f_dY/viewanalytics 3/18



2/20/2021 Student satisfaction survey 2020-2021

@ Bengali
@ Botany
@ English
@ Chemistry
o @ Geography
/ @ History

@ Mathemati
@ Philosophy

Department

434 responses

12V

(N
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2/20/2021 Student satisfaction survey 2020-2021

College ID No./Roll No.

434 responses

17

12

NA
18
73

93

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wU0z1DyNHIBmW-fWPye3jJbviLHtjNgh_UHuf73f_dY/viewanalytics 5/18



2/20/2021 Student satisfaction survey 2020-2021

Ready for the survey?

434 responses

@ VYes
® No

TEACHING-LEARNING & EVALUATION

Quality of internet connection in your locality

434 responses

@® Poor

@ rair

@ Good

@ Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wU0z1DyNHIBmW-fWPye3jJbviLHtjNgh_UHuf73f_dY/viewanalytics 6/18



2/20/2021 Student satisfaction survey 2020-2021

Platform(s) used for Online Classes

434 responses

Google Classroom 79 (18.2%)
Whatsapp

Google Meet

Skype 4 (0.9%)

Zoom 17 (3.9%)
Cisco-Webex 3 (0.7%)

Other —21 (4.8%)

0 100 200

How much of the syllabus was covered in the online
class?

434 responses

® 385% -1009
® 70% - 84%
@ 55% - 69%
@ 30% - 54%
@ Below 30%

[N\

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wU0z1DyNHIBmW-fWPye3jJbviLHtjNgh_UHuf73f_dY/viewanalytics 7/18



2/20/2021 Student satisfaction survey 2020-2021

How well did the teachers prepare for classes?

434 responses

@ Thoroughly
@ Satisfactor
@ Poorly

) @ Indifferentl
> — | @ Wouldn't T

How well were the teachers able to communicate?

434 responses

@ Always effe
@ Sometimes
@ Just satisfz

24 .9%
° @ Generally ¢
@ Very poor «

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wU0z1DyNHIBmW-fWPye3jJbviLHtjNgh_UHuf73f_dY/viewanalytics 8/18



2/20/2021 Student satisfaction survey 2020-2021

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be
described as

434 responses

Fairness of internal evaluation process by teachers

434 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wU0z1DyNHIBmW-fWPye3jJbviLHtjNgh_UHuf73f_dY/viewanalytics

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

@ Always fair
@ Usually fail
@ Sometime
@ Usually un
@ Unfair

9/18



2/20/2021 Student satisfaction survey 2020-2021

Was your performance in assignments discussed with
you?

434 responses

@ Everytime
@ Usually

@ Occasiona
@ Rarely
@ Never

The Institute take active initiative in promoting internship, student

exchange, field visit opportunities for students

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wU0z1DyNHIBmW-fWPye3jJbviLHtjNgh_UHuf73f_dY/viewanalytics

10/18



2/20/2021 Student satisfaction survey 2020-2021

The teaching and mentoring process in your Institution
facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional
growth

434 responses

@ Significant
@ Very well

@ Moderately
@ Marginally
@ Not at all

The Institute provides multiple opportunities to learn
and grow

434 responses

@ Strongly ag
@® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree
@ Strongly di

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wU0z1DyNHIBmW-fWPye3jJbviLHtjNgh_UHuf73f_dY/viewanalytics 11/18



2/20/2021 Student satisfaction survey 2020-2021

Teachers inform you about your expected
competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes

434 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasiona
@ Rarely
@ Never
< »

Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with and

assigned task to you

434 responses
@® Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasiona
@ Rarely
@ Never

< >

"

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wU0z1DyNHIBmW-fWPye3jJbviLHtjNgh_UHuf73f_dY/viewanalytics 12/18



2/20/2021 Student satisfaction survey 2020-2021

The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples
and applications

434 responses

@® Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasiona

@ Rarely
@ Never

The teachers identify you strengths and encourage you
with providing right level of challenges

@ Fully

@ Reasonabl

@ Partially
. @ Slightly

@ Unable to

434 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wU0z1DyNHIBmW-fWPye3jJbviLHtjNgh_UHuf73f_dY/viewanalytics 13/18



2/20/2021 Student satisfaction survey 2020-2021

Teachers are able to identify your weakness and help
you to overcome them

@ Everytime

@ Usually

@ Occasiona
o @ Rarely

@ Never

The Institution makes effort to engage students in the
monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching-learning process

434 responses

434 responses

@ Strongly ac
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree
@ Strongly di

22.8%

44.2%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wU0z1DyNHIBmW-fWPye3jJbviLHtjNgh_UHuf73f_dY/viewanalytics 14/18



2/20/2021 Student satisfaction survey 2020-2021

The Institute / teachers use student-centric methods,
such as experimental learning, participative learning,
and problem-solving methodologies for enhancing
learning experiences

@ To a great
@ Moderate
@ Somewhat
. @ Very little
@ Not at all

434 responses

Teachers encourage you to participate in
extracurricular activities

434 responses

@ Strongly ac
@® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree
@ Strongly di

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wU0z1DyNHIBmW-fWPye3jJbviLHtjNgh_UHuf73f_dY/viewanalytics 15/18



2/20/2021 Student satisfaction survey 2020-2021

Efforts are made by the Institute / teachers to inculcate
soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you
ready for the world of work

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools (viz.,
multimedia) while teaching?

434 responses

@ To a great
@® Moderate
@ Somewnhat
@ Verylittle
@ Not at all

434 responses

@ Above 90Y
® 70% - 89%
@ 50% - 69%
® 30% - 49%
@ Below 30%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wU0z1DyNHIBmW-fWPye3jJbviLHtjNgh_UHuf73f_dY/viewanalytics 16/18



2/20/2021 Student satisfaction survey 2020-2021

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your
Institution is very good

434 responses

@ Strongly ag

® Agree
@ Neutral
@ Disagree
4 4
How much do you enjoy the online classes?
434 responses
150
100
54 (12.4%)
’ (11.1%),
50 38 (8.8%) 44 (10.1%)
B * (|6%) 22 (5.1%)
0
1 2 3 4 s -
4 4
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Student satistaction survey 2021-2022

895 responses

Click next to proceed

Student details

Full Name

895 responses

Riya mondal
Priya ghosh
Priti mondal
Bikram mondal
Dona Biswas
Riya Khatun
Soma Mandal
Sayan Biswas

Pritam Mondal



Select the stream of your study |_D Copy

895 responses

@ B.A. (Hons.)
@ B.Sc. (Hons.)
@ B.A. (General)
@ B.Sc. (General)

Semester 10 copy

895 responses

@ Sem-li
® Sem-1IvV
@ Sem-VI

Department 10 copy

895 responses

@ Bengali

@ B.Sc general
@ English

@ Chemistry
@ Geography
@ History

@ Mathematics
@ Philosophy

12V



College ID No./Roll No.

895 responses

15
13

18

119

126
19

14

Ready for the survey? 10 copy

895 responses

@ Yes
® No

TEACHING-LEARNING & EVALUATION



How did you enjoyed your online classes during lock-down period? (¢1<¢ LD Copy
TG ST 9 SN2 FI (PN SHANTOI FIER?)

895 responses

@ 4-Excellent

@ 3-Good

@ 2-Not bad

@ 1-Poor

@ 0-Bad

@ SN online class XN

@ | don't attend online classes.

@ Physics class has been excell. ..

112V

Platform(s) used for Online Classes I_D Copy

895 responses

Google Classroom —136 (15.2%)

Whatsapp —198 (22.1%)
Google Meet 664 (74.2%)
Skype
Zoom

)

Cisco-Webex

Other 52 (5.8%)
0 200 400 600 800
How much of the syllabus is covered in the class? I_D Copy

895 responses

® 385% -100%
® 70% - 84%
© 55% - 69%
ﬂ ® 30% - 54%
@ Below 30%

18.2%




How well did the teachers prepare for classes? (PSS TG SOOI |_|:| Copy
ATZO (RN P A9 GAI?)

895 responses

@ 4-Thoroughly

@ 3-Satisfactorily

@ 2-Poorly

@ 1-Indifferently

@ 0-Wouldn't Teach at all

How well were the teachers able to communicate?(PF<F T=*1TH1 F© b I_D Copy
O ST (IS AL A o [Ew7s Ny Feedt oqg 10y (gr=?)

895 responses

@ 4-Always effective

@ 3-Sometimes effective

@ 2-Just satisfactorily

@ 1-Generally effective

@ 0-Very poor communication

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as (RETS I_D Copy
VIS BHFHNN (F QN [ O 740 )

895 responses

@ 4-Excellent
@ 3-Very good
@ 2-Good

@ 1-Fair

@ 0-Poor




Fairness of internal evaluation process by teachers CIDKER R GHER |_|:| Copy
PO b IO I FROI A5 A JBIfeTo 3T)

895 responses

@ 4-Always fair
@ 3-Usually fair
@ 2-Sometime unfair

@ 1-Usually unfair
/4 @ 0-Unfair

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? ( (OTNT |_D Copy
AT [F (OTNP TN ZH?)

895 responses
@ 4-Everytime
@ 3-Usually
@ 2-Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

Does the Institute take active initiative in promoting "Learning out of the I_D Copy
syllabus” (certificate course/awareness programme on different social

(and contemporary issues etc.) ( ATYIG! 1 NG TR ARCA(

fsiier) RFSH ARBRH0 (S, AEONOEF (AT FETS

SIS =)

895 responses

@ 4-Everytime

@ 3-Usually

@ 2-Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0-Never




The teaching and mentoring process in your Institution facilitates you in |_|:| Copy
cognitive, social and emotional growth ( IN-ATIN & R EUENICIRIE
SIS, (s KB SR FH?)

’2

895 responses

@ 4-Significantly
@ 3-Very well
@ 2-Moderately
@ 1-Marginally
@ 0-Not at all

The Institute provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow ( FTeT\G I_D Copy

(STNF PRFIE WNORT IZYA TIN5 AW FR)

895 responses

|

@ 4-Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

@ 2-Neutral

@ 1-Disagree

@ 0-Strongly disagree

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes ((OTNTS T3 FRIIC IS Sreey
ACS T FACO 2 A (STNITF FEFE = I AH)

895 responses

g

@ 4-Every time

@ 3-Usually

@ 2-Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0-Never



Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with and assigned task to you ( |_|:| Copy

(ST (V767 (OTNITH AT I (=)

895 responses
@ 4-Every time
@ 3-Usually
28.8% @ 2-Occasionally/Sometimes
) @ 1-Rarely
> — | @ 0-Never

The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications I_D Copy
(FrFF TRHIRAT ATSI6IF RTTSE SR 8 =y FIZINNF S
TN F)

895 responses

@ 4- Every time

@ 3-Usually

@ 2-Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0-Never

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage within you for I_D Copy
providing right level of challenges (FPF<P =TT (ST B &
SN FAF G (OTNCH A3 T 8 SR (T1571)

895 responses

@ 4-Fully

@ 3-Reasonably
@ 2-Partially

@ 1-Slightly

@ 0-Unable to




Teachers are able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome |_|:| Copy
them (FFF3 TZPINAT (ST ATHT (NG BN (O LeToT 8 @
WOP N I TS STRIT FH)

895 responses

@ 4-Everytime
@ 3-Usually

@ 2-Occasionally/Sometimes
e | @ O-Never

The Institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review I_D Copy
and continuous quality improvement of the teaching-learning process

(PTG AIN-ATINF AP GHOT® ST STHT)

895 responses

@ 4-Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

@ 2-Neutral

@ 1-Disagree

@ 0-Strongly disagree

The Institute / teachers use student-centric methods, such as ID Copy
experimental learning, participative learning, and problem-solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences

@ 4-To a great extent
@ 3-Moderate

@ 2-Somewhat

@ 1-Very little

@ 0-Not at all

895 responses




|0 copy

Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities
895 responses
@ 4-Strongly agree

@ 3-Agree
@ 2-Neutral

@ 1-Disagree
>  — @ 0-Strongly disagree

Efforts are made by the Institute / teachers to inculcate training for future I_D Copy
entrance examinations, soft skills, life skills(Yoga) and employability skills
to make you ready for the world of work

895 responses

@ 4-To a great extent
@ 3-Moderate

@ 2-Somewhat

@ 1-Verylittle

@ 0-Not at all

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools (viz., multimedia) while |_|:| Copy
teaching?

895 responses

@ Above 90%
® 70% - 89%
@ 50% - 69%
@ 30% - 49%
@ Below 30%




The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your Institution is very |_D Copy
good

895 responses

@ 4-Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

@ 2-Partially agree
@ 1-Neutral

@ 0-Disagree

How much do you enjoy the offline classes? (WWW @Qﬁf &3] I_D Copy
O SATOIS FACRI- CIETF BN S0 I WYY TS NN (HJ?)

895 responses

200
odl2 7%
183)(20%4%)
150 179](20%) 6)
99 (11.1%)
100
58 (6.5%)
o 72
28 (3.1%) (8%)
15 (1.7%) 2 25" 45 )
(5%)

1 2
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36 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

The syllabus has good balance between theory and application @ Copy

36 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree



The syllabus has made me interested in the subject area |D Copy

36 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

The syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective |D Copy

36 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

The books prescribed as reference materials are appropriate LD Copy

36 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree



Curriculum can enhance employability |D Copy

36 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral

@ Disagree
‘ @ Strongly Disagree

Need to revise the syllabus |D Copy

36 responses

@ Strongly Agree
30.6% @ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

44.4%

Your class routine is effective @ Copy

36 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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Staff canteen is available |D Copy
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Rarvimpur Pannadebi Colleqe

Estd — 1968
P.O.-Karimpur, Dist- Nadia, Pin-741152, W.B.

Email ID: pannadevi_college@rediffmail.com, pannadevicollege@gmail.com
Website: http://www.karimpurpannadevicollege.ac.in Ph.- (03471) 255 158, Fax-
(03471) 255 158

Date: 14/07/2022

Action taken report against feedback:

The Governing Body of the College has acted on the following issues raised by the stakeholders
in the feedback:

0] Delay of automation of college library.
(i) Poor condition of college canteen.
(i) Inadequate departmental classroom and staffroom.

The GB has decided to prompt the library automation process.

Tender is invited to renovate the college canteen.

The GB opines that since there is no inmate in the Ladies Hostel of the college, the building may
be used to meet the dearth of departmental rooms and class rooms.

Teacher-In-Charge
Karimpur Pannadevi College
P.O.Karimpur,Dist. Nadia

Kaustav Bhattacharyya
Teacher-in-charge

Karimpur Pannadevi College



